Touchstone® DOCSIS® 3.0
TM802G
S ifi tiSpecifications
Physical
Operating Temperature °F (°C) 32
Operating Relative Humidity (Min-Max) 5-
Storage Temperature °F (°C) -4
Dimensions (H x W x D) in. (cm) 9.

FCC Part 15 Class B Enhanced codec s
CE, CB T.38 Fax Relay
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
790440 Touchstone TM802G/NA-0 DOCSIS 3.0 / Pa
VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6 foot N
Ethernet cable; Battery not included.
790441 Touchstone TM802G/NA-6 DOCSIS 3.0 / Pa
VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6 foot N
Battery Pack for up to 6 hours of battery ba
790442 Touchstone TM802G/NA-8 DOCSIS 3.0 / Pa
VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6 foot N
Battery Pack for up to 8 hours of battery ba
790443 Touchstone TM802G/CE-0 DOCSIS 3.0 / Pac
VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6 foot N
Ethernet cable; Battery not includedEthernet cable; Battery not included.
790444 Touchstone TM802G/CE-6 DOCSIS 3.0 / Pac
VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6 foot N
Battery Pack for up to 6 hours of battery ba
790445 Touchstone TM802G/CE-8 DOCSIS 3.0 / Pac
VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6 foot N
Battery Pack for up to 8 hours of battery ba
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The capabilities, system requirements and/or compatibility with third-party products described The capabilities, system requirements and/or compatibility with third party products described